RESOLUTION 23-046

AUTHORIZATION TO EXECUTE MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AIRPORT MAINTENANCE AND OPERATION GRANT CONTRACT

It is resolved by the **City of Marshall** as follows:

2. That the	ayor, Chairperson, President,	and		are
(Ma	ayor, Chairperson, President,	etc.) (Clo	erk, Auditor, Secretary, etc.)	
authorized to	execute this Contract a	nd any amendmen	its on behalf of the	
City of Mars	<u>hall</u> .			
	CEI	RTIFICATION		
ΓE OF MINNESO	OTA			
TE OF MINNESONTY OF LYON				
NTY OF LYON	he above Resolution is		••	n adopted by
NTY OF LYON I certify that the	he above Resolution is (Nam	e of the Recipient)	
NTY OF LYON I certify that the	he above Resolution is	e of the Recipient)	
NTY OF LYON I certify that the state of the	he above Resolution is (Nam	e of the Recipient day of)	
NTY OF LYON I certify that the	he above Resolution is (Nam	e of the Recipient day of)	, 2